
60

70

98

88

70

47

51

84

34

59

91

89

11

15

6

20

4

21

17

11

12

13

12

27

3

6

5

11

9

9

8

6

1

4

21

20

–

–

1

–

–

–

1

1

1

–

–

–

814

539

401

1 574

254

970

1 119

1 083

420

989

813

1 784

771

475

246

1 404

198

810

824

956

375

954

653

1 481

43

64

61

170

56

160

232

96

6

35

160

273

–

–

50

–

–

–

63

31

39

–

–

–

松山區 Songshan

信義區 Xinyi

大安區 Daan

中山區 Zhongshan

中正區 Zhongzheng

大同區 Datong

萬華區 Wanhua

文山區 Wenshan

南港區 Nangang

內湖區 Neihu

士林區 Shilin

北投區 Beitou

708

702

724

755

783

805

826

827

841

160

167

167

168

167

167

168

169

169

169

108

107

107

106

106

106

103

103

103

103

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

400

403

478

478

521

400

572

564

642

731

112

113

141

94

108

104

103

116

155

108

114

106

87

88

93

86

92

106

–

–

–

–

–

1

2

2

4

257 972

319 804

328 717

322 148

122 994

105 516

188 867

175 313

183 352

187 571

11 559

11 488

11 444

11 367

11 278

11 134

10 984

10 918

10 760

124 884

174 815

205 009

232 127

11 025

7 396

7 229

19 062

9 113

9 087

9 666

9 603

9 594

9 536

9 477

9 354

9 287

9 301

9 147

86 089

92 928

45 704

23 438

25 637

2 672

6 650

6 314

1 757

1 866

1 617

1 600

1 577

1 558

1 529

1 508

1 429

1 371

1 356

–

–

–

–

–

216

268

267

330

325

183

195

185

183

182

182

178

177

183

End of 1968

End of 1971

End of 1976

End of 1981

End of 1986

End of 1991

End of 1996

End of 2001

End of 2006

End of 2011

End of 2016

End of 2017

End of 2018

End of 2019

End of 2020

End of 2021

End of 2022

End of 2023

End of 2024

民國 57年底

民國 60年底

民國 65年底

民國 70年底

民國 75年底

民國 80年底

民國 85年底

民國 90年底

民國 95年底

民國100年底

民國105年底

民國106年底

民國107年底

民國108年底

民國109年底

民國110年底

民國111年底

民國112年底

本府民政局。

徒資格認定人數為準。②自103年起僅統計寺廟教(信)徒人數。
①自79年起，寺廟及教堂數僅指已向本府民政局或內政部登記有案者；教(信)徒人數以各教教(信)

①

單位：座；人

總 計

Grand Total

道 教

Taoism

佛 教

Buddhism

一 貫 道

I Kuan Tao
年 底 及 區 別

End of Year & District & Churches
No. of Temples
教會(堂)數
寺 廟 及

人  數②
教(信)徒

Believers
No. of

寺廟數

Temples
No. of

人 數
教(信)徒

Believers
No. of

寺廟數

Temples
No. of

人 數
教(信)徒

Believers
No. of

寺廟數

Temples
No. of

人 數
教(信)徒

Believers
No. of

資料來源：

附 註：
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–

–

2

1

1

–

1

–

–

–

2

1

4

1

11

4

5

1

4

4

2

1

5

3

42

48

72

51

49

16

20

62

18

41

51

38

–

–

–

–

1

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

1

1

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

1

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

44

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

30

6

6

7

7

7

10

9

9

8

45

42

47

48

42

19

39

38

40

49

40

40

44

44

43

47

46

46

45

129

129

176

238

271

174

333

309

327

395

380

374

391

423

452

469

491

492

508

2

2

2

2

2

–

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

–

2

4

4

3

3

2

2

4

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

–

–

–

–

–

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

3

3

4

5

6

5

4

3

6

8

13 589

16 677

19 641

14 834

14 337

6 322

27 789

28 353

38 454

41 552

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

31 407

33 117

46 096

41 051

66 522

59 651

118 249

120 752

132 759

132 889

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

834

1 120

2 084

1 821

1 910

–

107

113

145

556

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

23

–

7 909

8 662

300

28 500

28 265

142

148

122

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

480

230

230

163

172

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

1 146

1 147

2 274

215

3 263

279

80

80

483

1 002

93

90

88

90

90

90

90

69

74

Department of Civil Affairs.

organizations.②Since 2014, the data only included the believers of temples.
or the Ministry of the Interior. The number of believers referred to those who have been qualified by the religious
①From 1990, the number of temples and churches referred only to those registered with the Department of Civil Affairs
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Table 173. The General Condition of the Religions in Taipei City ①

Unit : Number ; Person

天 主 教

Catholicism

基 督 教

Protestantism

伊 斯 蘭 教

Islamism

天 理 教

Tenrikyo

巴 哈 伊 教

Baha' I Faith

其 他

Others

(堂)數
教 會

Churches
No. of

人 數
教(信)徒

Believers
No. of

(堂)數
教 會

Churches
No. of

人 數
教(信)徒

Believers
No. of

(堂)數
教 會

Churches
No. of

人 數
教(信)徒

Believers
No. of

(堂)數
教 會

Churches
No. of

人 數
教(信)徒

Believers
No. of

(堂)數
教 會

Churches
No. of

人 數
教(信)徒

Believers
No. of

教 堂 數
寺 廟 及

Churches
Temples &

No. of
人  數②
教(信)徒

Believers
No. of

Source :

Note :
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	表173. 臺北市宗教概況

